
TURNAJ: 5. SP veteránov Trenčín 2024
KATEGÓRIA: M 40-49
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Ján Bunda Marek Lipa 0 : 3 A 2-3 01.06.2024 09:00 1

2 Michal Uhlárik Marian Kiraly 3 : 2 B 2-3 01.06.2024 09:00 2

3 Ján Milan Dušan Mihok 3 : 0 C 1-4 01.06.2024 09:00 3

4 Michal Matiašovský Anton Sivák 3 : 0 D 1-4 01.06.2024 09:00 4

5 Michal Škuril Juraj Pikna 3 : 0 E 1-4 01.06.2024 09:00 5

6 Martina Bauerová Róbert Koreň 3 : 0 F 1-4 01.06.2024 09:00 6

7 Jozef Janckulík Marek Šalamon 3 : 0 G 1-4 01.06.2024 09:20 1

8 Michal Bazalka Marek Lipa 3 : 0 A 1-3 01.06.2024 09:20 2

9 Andrej Lipták Marian Kiraly 3 : 0 B 1-3 01.06.2024 09:20 3

10 Peter Machalík Rastislav Kveták 0 : 3 C 2-3 01.06.2024 09:20 4

11 Ivan Benko Peter Kvaššay 3 : 0 D 2-3 01.06.2024 09:20 5

12 Matej Brodňan Radovan Psotný 3 : 0 E 2-3 01.06.2024 09:20 6

13 Jaroslav Tvrdoň Marek Benko 0 : 3 F 2-3 01.06.2024 09:40 1

14 Igor Malinič Martin Ševčík 1 : 3 G 2-3 01.06.2024 09:40 2

15 Michal Bazalka Ján Bunda 3 : 0 A 1-2 01.06.2024 09:40 3

16 Andrej Lipták Michal Uhlárik 3 : 0 B 1-2 01.06.2024 09:40 4

17 Ján Milan Rastislav Kveták 0 : 3 C 1-3 01.06.2024 09:40 5

18 Michal Matiašovský Peter Kvaššay 3 : 0 D 1-3 01.06.2024 09:40 6

19 Michal Škuril Radovan Psotný 3 : 0 E 1-3 01.06.2024 10:00 1

20 Martina Bauerová Marek Benko 3 : 0 F 1-3 01.06.2024 10:00 2

21 Jozef Janckulík Martin Ševčík 0 : 3 G 1-3 01.06.2024 10:00 3

22 Dušan Mihok Peter Machalík 0 : 3 C 4-2 01.06.2024 10:00 4

23 Anton Sivák Ivan Benko 0 : 3 D 4-2 01.06.2024 10:00 5

24 Juraj Pikna Matej Brodňan 0 : 3 E 4-2 01.06.2024 10:00 6

25 Róbert Koreň Jaroslav Tvrdoň 0 : 3 F 4-2 01.06.2024 10:20 1

26 Marek Šalamon Igor Malinič 0 : 3 G 4-2 01.06.2024 10:20 2

27 Ján Milan Peter Machalík 0 : 3 C 1-2 01.06.2024 10:20 3

28 Michal Matiašovský Ivan Benko 3 : 2 D 1-2 01.06.2024 10:20 4

29 Michal Škuril Matej Brodňan 3 : 1 E 1-2 01.06.2024 10:20 5

30 Martina Bauerová Jaroslav Tvrdoň 3 : 1 F 1-2 01.06.2024 10:20 6

31 Jozef Janckulík Igor Malinič 3 : 1 G 1-2 01.06.2024 10:40 1

32 Rastislav Kveták Dušan Mihok 3 : 0 C 3-4 01.06.2024 10:40 2

33 Peter Kvaššay Anton Sivák 0 : 3 D 3-4 01.06.2024 10:40 3

34 Radovan Psotný Juraj Pikna 3 : 0 E 3-4 01.06.2024 10:40 4

35 Marek Benko Róbert Koreň 3 : 0 F 3-4 01.06.2024 10:40 5

36 Martin Ševčík Marek Šalamon 3 : 0 G 3-4 01.06.2024 10:40 6
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